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1 2 3 4 5
AMATAR XN : @0.161 RATCH - XD 1.25 (23 13.&1. 64) BCP - XD 0.4 (22 .81, 64) Al- XD 0.15 (22 13.81. 64) BRRGIF XN : @0.11un
BKKCP - XD 0.19 (18 §i.. 64) SNC - XD 0.4 (27 1u.01. 64) BCPG - XD 0.17 (21 1.1, 64) ASK - XD 1.7 (6 w.A. 64) CBG - XD 1.5(-)

CPTGF - XD 0.18 (17 fi.m. 64)
EGATIF - XD 0.2 (17 fi.@. 64)
HREIT - XD 0.086 (30 fi.. 64)
KBSPIF - XD 0.254 (17 {i.A. 64)
MIPF - XD 0.42 (18 fi.. 64)
PM- XD 0.4 (11 w.n. 64)
PROSPECT - XD 0.2805 (15 1.7 64)
PT - XD 0.4 (11 W.q. 64)
PTTEP - XD 2.75 (26 131.81. 64)
SPF - XD 0.14 (16 §i.a. 64)
TFFIF - XD 0.1012 (17 fi.@. 64)
TTLPF - XD 0.43 (17 4i.A. 64)
UXB1:3@0.7u

U-PXR 1:3@0.7u

New Listing

MPG : 1,955.507 m share

SPVI- XD 0.11 (26 vu.81. 64)
TASCO - XD 1 (28 .21, 64)
TIF1 - XD 0.147 (19 fi.@. 64)
TLHPF - XD 0.1 (19 §i.a. 64)
New Listing

CPNREIT : 355.557 m share

DOHOME XD(SD) 12 : 1@0.0833333333
DOHOME - XD 0.0092592593 (5 .. 64

DREIT - XD 0.213 (18 §i.q. 64)
GAHREIT - XD 0.3 (19 f1.A. 64)
GPSC - XD 1 (21 wau.01. 64)
PHOL - XD 0.14 (20 W.A. 64)
SAT - XD 0.48 (7 w.q. 64)
TPRIME - XD 0.1968 (25 §i.. 64)

BKI - XD 6 (7 W.A. 64)

CPN- XD 0.7 (21 w.A. 64)
CSC - XD 2.45 (14 W.A. 64)
CSC-P - XD 3.95 (14 w.A. 64)
DELTA - XD 3.3 (8 1a1.81. 64)
IFS - XD 0.14 (14 w.A. 64)

JR - XD 0.06(-)

PTT - XD 0.82 (30 131.81. 64)
THANI - XD 0.17 (27 u31.81. 64)
TIPCO - XD 0.19 (17 .. 64)
TWZ XR 3 : 2@0.1110
WHART - XD 0.1195 (22 .. 64)
ZIGA - XD 0.161 (19 1a1.81. 64)
ZIGA XW 2.05 : 1@0um

CPW - XD 0.08 (5 W.A. 64)
FNS - XD 0.35 (22 #.a. 64)
GULF - XD 0.38 (28 1a1.21. 64)
LHPF - XD 0.05 (19 &1.a. 64)
LHSC - XD 0.05 (19 §i.q. 64)
QHPF - XD 0.164 (19 #.n. 64)
SVH - XD 13 (23 1181, 64)
VCOM - XD 0.1 (19 w.q. 64)
VIH - XD 0.125 (14 W.. 64)

8
AMA - XD 0.2 (7 w.q. 64)

BROCK - XD 0.02 (29 t31.21. 64)
B-WORK - XD 0.1912 (24 {i.. 64)

DRT - XD 0.22()

GFPT - XD 0.2 (29 wa1.81. 64)

JCT - XD 3.5 (28 wat.11. 64)

KIAT - XD 0.01 (19 131.81. 64)

MEGA - XD 0.54 (23 31.21. 64)

QLT - XD 0.25 (30 1au.&1. 64)

SEAOIL XD(SD) 15 : 1@0.0666667u1%
SEAOIL - XD 0.0074074 (5 W.. 64)
SONIC - XD 0.055 (14 w.A. 64)

SONIC XW 2 : 1@010

SYNEX - XD 0.4 (14 w.A. 64)

TK - XD 0.42 (13 W.A. 64)

TTW - XD 0.3 (30 1au.21. 64)

TU- XD 0.4 (21 1au.21. 64)

UTP - XD 0.39 (27 w.A. 64)

9
ASIMAR - XD 0.1 (30 L31.81. 64)
BIZ - XD 0.15 (22 ta1.1. 64)

BTW - XD 0.02 (7 W.q. 64)

CPL - XD 0.02 (10 w.A. 64)
CTARAF XN : @0.0465u
CTARAF - XD 0.0814 (22 §i.;. 64)
MTI - XD 4.51 (13 W.q. 64)

NKI - XD 1.5 (21 w.@. 64)

RT - XD 0.085 (21 W.A. 64)

SAAM - XD 0.013 (14 w.0. 64)
SMK - XD 2.2 (30 .81, 64)

TCCC - XD 1.8 (22 tw.81. 64)

TQM - XD 1.15 (14 W.A. 64)
UVAN - XD 0.17(-)

XO - XD 0.44 (12 w.A. 64)

10

AIMCG - XD 0.1273 (23 §i.n. 64)
AIMIRT - XD 0.2175 (23 4i./. 64)
ALLY XN : @0.09un

ALLY - XD 0.055 (19 fi.. 64)
AMANAH - XD 0.13(-)

BDMS - XD 0.55 (23 v3.81. 64)
BH - XD 2.05 (10 w.q. 64)

BH-P - XD 2.05 (10 w.A. 64)
BOFFICE - XD 0.1704 (25 fi.m. 64)
EGCO - XD 3.5 (27 wu.81. 64)
NSI - XD 4.75 (22 v3.81. 64)

SFT - XD 0.0711 (25 W.A. 64)
SNP - XD 0.25(-)

SNP XW 20 : 1@0un

TFG - XD 0.055 (12 w.A. 64)
TNR - XD 0.26 (21 w.A. 64)
TPIPL - XD 0.03 (10 W.A. 64)
TVD-W2 XE 1: 1.006@0.994un
VL - XD 0.05 (21 w.A. 64)

VL XW 2:1@0un

11

AS - XD 0.3 (7 W.A. 64)
BGRIM - XD 0.3 (11 w.A. 64)
ETE - XD 0.0373 (19 W.A. 64)
HANA - XD 0.75 (17 W.A. 64)
IP XD(SD) 2.5 : 1@0.2u70
IP - XD 0.0234 (18 W.A. 64)
MSC - XD 0.3 (30 ta1.11. 64)
NDR - XD 0.05 (30 ta1.1. 64)
PSH - XD 0.65 (21 W.q. 64)
PTG - XD 0.5 (21 W.A. 64)
STC - XD 0.016(-)

TIP - XD 1.3(-)

TNP - XD 0.04 (19 w.A. 64)

12

EA-XD 0.3 (21 w.A. 64)

FN - XD 0.0037 (21 w.@. 64)
MAKRO - XD 0.6 (20 W.A. 64)
NCH - XD 0.04 (17 w.q. 64)
PAP - XD 0.18 (12 W.q. 64)
SE XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.5u1m
SE - XD 0.05 (14 w.A. 64)
THG - XD 0.3(})

TPIPP - XD 0.15 (7 W.A. 64)
TRUE - XD 0.07 (28 w.A. 64)
TVO - XD 0.8 (14 W.q. 64)

15 16 17 18 19

AGE - XD 0.1() LALIN - XD 0.36 (14 w.5. 64) BSBM - XD 0 (17 w.5. 64) PYLON - XD 0.14 (21 w.q. 64)

CPT - XD 0.02 (25 W.A. 64) OR - XD 0.1 (28 13101 64) CAZ XD(SD) 20 : 1@0.02517M

PDG - XD 0.22 (20 w.A. 64) SPCG - XD 0.65 (14 w.@. 64) CAZ - XD 0.02278 (21 w.@. 64)

SIRI - XD 0.04 (20 w.A. 64) TAKUNI - XD 0.0375(-)

UAC - XD 0.14 (7 w.0. 64)

22 23 24 25 26
FSS - XD 0.06 (17 w.. 64)
SPG - XD 0.45 (24 W.0. 64)

29 30 31

DCON - XD 0.008 (14 W.0. 64) SF-XD 0.2 (19 wu.4. 64)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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5 6 7 8 9
COTTO- XD 0.029 (22 1a1.¢1. 64) GPI-XD0.05 (27 1.1 64) CHEWA - XD 0.0209 (30 Lu.£1. 64) BPP- XD 0.35 (28 13..£1. 64)
DCC- XD 0.044 (27 .21, 64) SCGP- XD 0.45 (22 1.1, 64) SCC-XD85 (23 1181 64)
Q-CON- XD 046 (22 tau.£1. 64) SMPC- XD 043 (30 a2 64)
12 13 14 15 16
AE-XD0.05 (30 tau.£1. 64) GC-XD04 (30 1u.21. 64)
AEXW5:1@01nn KGl-XD0.25 (5 w.a. 64)
BANPU - XD 0.15 (30 tau.£1. 64) SOXD(SD) 5: 1@0.21nwn
S11-XD0.15 (30 tav.£1. 64) SO- XD 0.0222 (7 w.¢. 64)
SAXD(SD) 15: 1@0.067anw
SA-XD0.195 (30 ta1.¢1. 64)
STA-XD 1.75(29 1.1 64)
STGT - XD2 (28 .61 64)
YUASA - XD 0441 (6 w.p. 64)
19 20 21 2 23
KTC-XD0.83 (7 w.A. 64) AT-XD125(6wn.n. 64) BBL-XD25(10w.n. 64) AMATA- XD 02 (7 w.p. 64)
TMT - XD 0.5 (30 1.1 64) J-XD0.03(7 wn. 64) BGC-XD0.12 (7 w.h. 64) HVPRO-XD0.2 (6 w.p. 64)

JMT - XD 041 (5 w.m. 64) CIMBT - XD0.005 (7 w.a. 64) NER- XD 0.15(7 w.p. 64)

KBANK - XD 25 (7 .. 64) MBAX - XD 0.56 (7 w.p. 64)

PCSGH- XD 0.25 (7 w.p. 64) TIPCO- XD 05 (7 w.h. 64)

SAMCO- XD 0.03 (7 w.h. 64)

SCB-XD23(7wa. 64)

SCBP-XD23(7w.h. 64)

TOG-XD0.12 (7 w.a. 64)
26 27 28 2 30
ACG- XD0.04(-) ASKXR2: 1@171inn ADB- XD 0.05 (17 w.q. 64) BIC-XD0.6 (21 w.a. 64) GIFT-XD0.05 (17 w.a. 64)
APCO-XD0.12 (10 .. 64) FLOYDXW4: 1@ INSET XD(SD) 10:: 1@0.051nn COM7- XD 1(-) L&E-XD0.075 (21 w.;A. 64)
CKP-XD0.035 (17 w.a. 64) III-XD0.1 (18 w.m. 64) INSET - XD 0.081 (20 w.e1. 64) KISS- XD0.04 (20 w.m. 64) MFC-XD 1.1 (19 w.m. 64)
RSXW5: 1@01nn KWC- XD 95 (12 w.m. 64) KOOLXR2: 1@0.451n1 KKP-XD2.25 20 w.q. 64) PIMO- XD 0.034 (25 w.p. 64)
T™-XD0.1 (14w 64) SABUY - XD0.03(-) PORT - XD 0.035 (19 w.@. 64) MTC-XD0.37 (17 w.a. 64) PL-XD0.08 (20 w.p. 64)

SABUY XW10: 1@nn
SUNXD(SD) 2: 1@0.251n1
SUN-XD0.05 (14 w.a. 64)
WHAUP - XD 0.16 (18 w.@. 64)

QH-XD0.08 (18 w.A. 64)
TACC-XD0.17 (13 w.A. 64)
TISCO- XD 6.3 (17 w.p. 64)
TISCOP- XD6.3(17 w.h. 64)
UBIS- XD 0.25 (18 .. 64)

SAK-XD0.108 (18 w.m. 64)
SGP-XD04 (21 w.a. 64)
SKR- XD 0.08 (14 w.a. 64)
SPALI - XD 05 (14 we. 64)
TFGXW10: 1@hnn
THRE- XD 0.04 (18 w.@. 64)
THREL - XD 0.14()

TMB- XD 0.045 (20 w.q. 64)

PRI- XD 0.11 (20 w.p. 64)
PRM- XD 0.18 (20 w.;. 64)
QTC-XD0.25 (19 .. 64)
SC-XD0.18 (20 w.a. 64)
SINGER- XD 0.15 (21 w.p. 64)
TPBI-XD0.25 (21 w.a. 64)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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AAV, ABM, AF, AMATA, ANAN, ARIP, ASAP, AISA, BA, BEAUTY, BIG, BLISS, BSM, CENTEL, CGH, CHO, CI, CM,
CMAN, COMAN, CPH CPL, CRD, DEMCO, DOD, EASON, ERW, ETC, EVER, FLOYD, FVC, GLAND, GLOCON, GREEN,
HPT, IHL, INOX, IRCP, IT, JCK, JCKH, JSP, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KTIS, KWG, LDC, MAJOR, MALEE, MANRIN,
MATCH, MINT, MJD, MONO, MORE, MPG, NBC, NCAP, NEP, NINE, NMG, NVD, OCEAN, OGC, OHTL, OTO, PDI, PE,
PICO, PK, PLANT, PPP, PPS, PEACHA, PRINC, PROUD, PSL, RCI, RS, RSP, SALEE, SANKO, SCI, SE-ED, SFP,
SHANG, SHR, SKN, SLP, SMART, SMT, SPA, SPRC, SR, T, TCMC, TFI, TGPRO, TH, TKT, TMI, TRITN, TRUBB TSE,

TTI, TWP, TYCN, UMS VI, W, WGE, ZIMCO

ssUsienstavieu (daya 59-2)
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THAILAND

Tuesday, 02 March 2021

Symbol note: XD lufANSSUSWTwea, XR THanSaa
Bovuandlny, Ust  Fuvdfisnummandnnsndiiia
AuAn, mn = i, F-Ex MsldansludAtyuamiang
pSsgaTine, SP vinndenSamenanning, Nm. dolals

wdsegalumems,  P-EX  msldBnSuuasannrn
Ysnanslwiuaneity, Bx nsldandludAtyuanddng,
SPUT msiAenuuasyaAuiinsili, chg name wWaew
Aryanual

* LRWITYAAIGINTTNHINAT 2 Uau

NET BUY* NET SELL*

Wu | deduims/nssuns Fufivin IUIUAU A | A Haguus/nssunis Fuiivin UIURY 1A

31813 \ade 31813 \afe

(Bt) (Bt)

CPW WE WA BIATLUA 24/02/2564 6,250,000 2.31 BJC AMNGY 19500 B3 TwiAnG 25/02/2564 | 100,000,000 | 36.50

SA W1e 2a3Aug Soadsaiasny 25/02/2564 30,000,000 6.80 BJC w1e 1938y A3 IRnANG 25/02/2564 | 100,000,000 36.50

TWPC wie 81w geUssaAnn | 25/02/2564 100,500 4.16 vi wig MwYsed feaslenia 01/08/2564 | 44,000,000 0.14

BJC AmnGI 1930 85TmuAnA | 25/02/2564 | 100,000,000 36.50 X0 w9817 NdeyAn ARI9AANG 23/02/2564 132,028 12.80

BJC WY 1950y A3 TWANG 25/02/2564 | 100,000,000 36.50 ADB w1g 19 4 nao 26/02/2564 500,000 1.55
SMT WY WIA JUNIumg 24/02/2564 300,000 3.90
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gqijudszandanaiuna (Bavaucaldnus)

ACG 0.040 26 1.8 - 1.29 1.25 Wuiluwa 3.10
ADB 0.050 28 L., 17 W.A. 1.42 1.37 Wulluna 3.52
AGE 0.100 15 4i.a. - 2.04 1.94 Wuiluxa 4.90
AHC 0.250 7W.a. 21 .. 13.50 13.25 Wuiluwa 1.85
Al 0.150 4i.q. 22 1.8 2.36 221 Wuiluxa 6.36
AIE 0.050 12 w8 30 1.8, 1.01 0.96 Wulluna 4.95
AIMCG 0.127 10 i.a. 23 fi.0. 5.60 5.47 Wuiluxa 2.27
AIMIRT 0.218 10 fi.a. 234i.0. 11.10 10.88 Wuiluxa 1.96
AIT 1.250 20 .8, 6W.A. 20.00 18.75 Wuiluwa 6.25
AKP 0.023 6W.A. 25 W.A. 1.15 1.13 Wulluna 2.00
ALLA 0.070 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 1.25 1.18 Wuiluxa 5.60
ALLY 0.055 10 di.a. 194.a. 5.70 5.65 Wuiluxa 0.96
AMA 0.200 gi.a. 7 W.A. 5.35 5.15 Wuiluxa 3.74
AMANAH 0.130 104i.a. - 4.06 3.93 Wuiluxa 3.20
AMATA 0.200 22 1.8, 7 W.. 18.60 18.40 Wuiluxa 1.08
AP 0.450 11W.0. 27 W.AQ. 7.35 6.90 Wuiluwa 6.12
APCO 0.120 26 1.8, 10 W.A. 3.68 3.56 Wuiluwa 3.26
ARROW 0.350 10W.A. 25 N.A. 7.30 6.95 Wuiluwa 4.79
AS 0.300 114.a. 7W.A. 6.30 6.00 Wuiluxa 4.76
ASEFA 0.280 6W.A. 20 W.A. 4.54 4.26 Wuiluwa 6.17
ASIMAR 0.100 9fl.a. 30 1.8 2.12 2.02 Wuiluxa 4.72
ASK 1.700 44i.a. 6W.A. 21.80 20.10 Wulluna 7.80
AU 0.060 7N.A. 25 W.A. 10.60 10.54 Wuiluxa 0.57
BANPU 0.150 12 11.a. 30 L. 11.70 11.55 Wuiluwa 1.28
BAY 0.350 10 W.A. 27 W.A. 31.00 30.65 Wuiluwa 1.13
BBL 2.500 21 1.8, 10 W.A. 122.50 120.00 Wulluna 2.04
BCH 0.130 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 14.30 14.17 Wuiluxa 0.91
BCP 0.400 3l.a. 22 1.8, 29.00 28.60 Wuiluxa 1.38
BCPG 0.170 3i.a. 21 1.8 15.20 15.03 Wuiluxa 1.12
BDMS 0.550 104i.a. 23 1.8, 20.40 19.85 Wulluna 2.70
BEM 0.100 7N.A. 25 W.A. 7.95 7.85 Wuiluxa 1.26
BGC 0.120 21 .. 7W.a. 10.00 9.88 Wuiluwa 1.20
BGRIM 0.300 114i.a. 11 W.A. 47.00 46.70 Wuiluxa 0.64
BH 2.050 104i.a. 10 W.A. 131.00 128.95 Wuiluxa 1.56
BH-P 2.050 10 4i.a. 10 W.A. 40.25 38.20 Wuiluxa 5.09
BIZ 0.150 9gfl.a. 22 1.8, 3.82 3.67 Wuiluwa 3.93
BIC 0.600 29 1.8, 21 .. 37.50 36.90 Wuiluwa 1.60
BKI 6.000 4.0, 7W.A. 273.00 267.00 Wulluwna 2.20
BLA 0.230 11W.A. - 25.00 24.77 Wuiluxa 0.92
BOFFICE 0.170 10 4i.a. 25 fi.a. 8.95 8.78 Wuiluxa 1.90
BPP 0.350 9 L.e. 28 11,81 18.70 18.35 Wuiluwa 1.87
BROCK 0.020 gdi.a. 29 .81, 1.70 1.68 Wulluna 1.18
BRR 0.060 13 W.A. 28 W.A. 3.68 3.62 Wuiluxa 1.63
BTW 0.020 9gfl.a. 7W.A. 0.95 0.93 Wuiluxa 211
B-WORK 0.191 gi.a. 24 4i.0. 10.00 9.34 Wuiluxa 1.91 Yutluwa 20:1
CAZ 0.023 17 {i.a. 21 W.A. 1.75 1.73 Wulluna 1.30
CBG 1.500 sil.a. - 137.50 136.00 Wuiluxa 1.09
CHEWA 0.021 8 1.8, 30 L. 0.52 0.50 Wuiluwa 4.02
CHG 0.030 6W.A. - 2.64 2.61 Wuiluwa 1.14
CIMBT 0.005 21 1.8, 7W.A. 0.59 0.59 Wuiluxa 0.85
cK 0.200 10 W.Q. 25 W.A. 15.50 15.30 Wuiluxa 1.29
CKP 0.035 26 1.8 17 W.a. 4.30 427 Wuiluwa 0.81
COLOR 0.050 7W.a. 25 W.A. 1.42 1.37 Wuiluwa 3.52
com7 1.000 29 1.8, - 49.75 48.75 Wuiluwa 2.01
coTTO 0.029 5181, 22 1.8 1.36 1.33 Wuiluxa 213
CPALL 0.900 5W.A. 21 .. 60.00 59.10 Wuiluwa 1.50
CPF 0.600 17 W.a. 28 W.A. 29.00 28.40 Wuiluwa 2.07
CPL 0.020 9fl.a. 10 W.A. 1.15 1.13 Wutluma 1.74
CPN 0.700 41l.a. 21 N.A. 54.25 53.55 Wuiluxa 1.29
CPR 0.080 10 W.A. 27 W.A. 2.96 2.88 Wuiluwa 2.70
CPT 0.020 154.a. 25 W.A. 0.84 0.82 Wuiluwa 2.38
CPW 0.080 sdl.a. SW.A. 2.32 2.24 Wulluna 3.45
csc 2.450 41l.a. 14 W.A. 54.00 51.55 Wuiluxa 4.54
csc-p 3.950 41l.a. 14 W.A. 150.00 146.05 Wuiluxa 2.63

CSR 0.690 10 w.a. - 63.50 62.81 Wuiluwa 1.09



CTARAF
DCC
DCON
DELTA
DOHOME
DREIT
DRT

EA
EASTW
EGCO
ESTAR
ETE
FMT
FN

FNS
FNS
FSS
GAHREIT
GC
GFPT
GIFT
GPI
GPSC
GULF
GUNKUL
HANA
HMPRO
ICC

ICHI

IFS

1]

ILM
INSET
P

VL

J

IcT
IMT

JR
JUBILE
JwWD
KBANK
KCM
KEX

KGI
KIAT
KISS
KKP
KTC
KUN
KWC
L&E
LALIN
LH

LHPF
LHSC
LPH

M
MAKRO
MBAX
MEGA
MFC
MFEC
MGT
MOONG
MsC
MTC
MTI
NCH
NDR
NER
NETBAY
NKI

NSI
NYT

OR

Qosp
PAP
PCSGH
PDG

0.081
0.044
0.008
3.300
0.009
0.213
0.220
0.300
0.240
3.500
0.010
0.037
1.625
0.004
0.350
0.150
0.060
0.300
0.400
0.200
0.050
0.050
1.000
0.380
0.182
0.750
0.200
0.250
0.500
0.140
0.100
0.270
0.081
0.023
0.175
0.030
3.500
0.410
0.060
0.440
0.220
2.500
0.005
0.220
0.250
0.010
0.040
2.250
0.880
0.030
9.500
0.075
0.360
0.300
0.050
0.050
0.100
0.500
0.600
0.560
0.540
1.100
0.400
0.070
0.180
0.300
0.370
4.510
0.040
0.050
0.150
0.782
1.500
4.750
0.200
0.100
0.650
0.180
0.250
0.220

9fl.a.
5 L8

29 fi.a.

41l.q.
3i.a.
3i.a.

&

8il.a.

12 di.a.

5N.A.

10 fi.A.

7 N.A.

11 4.a.
11 W.0.
12i.A.

sil.a.

10 W.a.
26 4i.4.

3dl.A.

16 1.8

8i.a.

30 Lu.EL

7 1.8,
31l.a.
sil.a.
6W.A.

114i.a.
22 L.

5W.A.
6W.A.
4.0

PYASRR

6 N.A.

28 1.8l
114i.a.

6 N.A.

20 L8l

gl.a.

20 L8l

4l.a.

10 n.A.
10 w.A.
20 Ly el
12 w.A.

6 N.A.

16 1.8,

8i.a.

PARS RN
29 1.8,
19 .8
11W.4.
27 L8l
30 1.8,
16 4i.a.

6 N.A.

sil.a.

5d.a.
5N.A.

10 w.A.
12 fi.a.
21w,

gil.a.

30 L8

5N.A.
5N.A.
7 N.0.

114i.a.
29 L.l

9gfl.a.

12 i.a.
114i.a.
22 L3l

5W.0.
9fi.a.

10 i.A.

7 N.A.

16 4i.a.

5N.A.

121i.A.
20 L.
15 4i.a.

22 4i.a.
27 L.l
14 W.0.

8 LULEL
5N.A.

18 4i.A.

21 W.A.
21 W.A.
27 L.l

19 W.A.
25 W.A.
21 W.A.
224i.a.

17 W.A.
194i.a.
30 L.
29 1.8
17 W.A.
27 w8
21 1.1
28 1.8l
24 N.Q.
17 W.Q.

6 N.A.

25 W.A.
21 W.A.
14 W.A.
18 N.A.
19 w.A.
20 W.A.
18 N.A.
20 W.A.

7 N.A.

28 L.l

5W.A.

21 W.A.
28 W.A.

7 W.A.

27 W.A.
21 W.A.

5N.A.

19w
20 W.A.
20 W.A.

7 N.A.

24 W.A.
12 W.A.
21 ..
14 W.0.
21 W.A.
194i.a.
194.a.
21 ..
25 W.A.
20 W.A.

7 N.A.

23 e
19 W.A.
21 W.A.
20 W.A.
24 W.A.
30 L8
17 W.A.
13 n.A.
17 W.A.
30 L8

7N.A.

20 W.A.
21 W.A.
22 L.l
27 W.A.
28 L.l
25 W.A.
12 W.A.

7 N.A.

20 W.A.

5.05
2.30
0.34
379.00
20.20
4.30
6.15
62.75
9.40
172.50
0.48
1.15
22.10
1.20
4.58
4.58
1.95
8.15
6.85
12.00
2.24
1.62
74.75
33.25
2.74
52.00
13.40
29.00
13.20
2.60
7.15
13.50
3.50
24.70
40.75
2.66
84.50
42.00
7.85
24.80
8.35
144.00
0.58
54.00
4.26
0.55
12.80
59.75
66.00
2.22
280.00
2.02
8.55
7.95
5.15
10.10
4.68
55.50
36.00
6.90
39.25
15.40
5.65
2.46
4.10
6.15
66.25
86.25
1.03
2.04
5.55
23.80
48.00
84.00
3.96
28.75
34.25
3.78
4.86
3.74

4.97
2.26
0.33
346.80
20.19
4.09
5.93
62.45
9.16
169.00
0.47
111
20.48
1.20
4.23
4.43
1.89
7.85
6.45
11.80
2.19
1.57
73.75
32.87
2.56
51.25
13.20
28.75
12.70
2.46
7.05
12.03
2.44
24.68
40.58
2.63
81.00
41.59
7.79
24.36
8.13
141.50
0.58
53.78
4.01
0.54
12.76
57.50
59.20
2.19
270.50
1.95
8.19
7.65
5.10
10.05
4.58
55.00
35.40
6.34
38.71
14.30
5.25
2.39
3.92
5.85
65.88
81.74
0.99
1.99
5.40
23.02
46.50
79.25
3.76
28.65
33.60
3.60
4.61
3.52

Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wudluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

1.61
1.91
2.35
0.87
0.05
4.95
3.58
0.48
2.55
2.03
2.08
3.24
7.35
0.31
7.64
3.28
3.08
3.68
5.84
1.67
2.23
3.09
1.34
1.14
6.64
1.44
1.49
0.86
3.79
5.38
1.40
2.00
231
0.09
0.43
1.13
414
0.98
0.76
1.77
2.63
1.74
0.78
0.41
5.87
1.82
0.31
3.77
133
1.35
3.39
3.71
421
3.77
0.97
0.50
2.14
0.90
1.67
8.12
1.38
7.14
7.08
2.85
4.39
4.88
0.56
5.23
3.88
2.45
2.70
3.29
3.13
5.65
5.05
0.35
1.90
4.76
5.14
5.88

Wullumwa 12:1

Wuilumwa 10:1
Hutluwa 25:1

Wuiluwa 10:1



PG
PHOL
PIMO
PL
PORT
PR9
PRAPAT
PREB
PRM
PSH
PTG
PTT
PYLON
Q-CON
QH
QHPF
QLT
QTrc
RATCH
RICHY
RJH
RPH
RT

S11

SA
SAAM
SABINA
SABUY
SAK
SAMCO
SAT
SAWAD
sC

SCB
SCB-P
SCC
SCG
SCGP
SCN

SE
SEAOIL
SF

SFT
SGP
SINGER
SIRI
SKR
SMART
SMK
SMPC
SNC
SNP
SO
SONIC
SPALI
SPCG
SPG
SPVI
SSF
STA
STC
STGT
STI
SUN
SUPER
SVH
Svi
SWC
SYNEX
TACC
TAKUNI
TASCO
TCAP
TCAP-P
TCCC

0.100
0.140
0.034
0.080
0.035
0.110
0.020
0.400
0.180
0.650
0.500
0.820
0.140
0.460
0.080
0.164
0.250
0.250
1.250
0.005
0.450
0.100
0.085
0.150
0.195
0.013
0.450
0.030
0.108
0.030
0.480
1.800
0.180
2.300
2.300
8.500
0.061
0.450
0.043
0.050
0.007
0.200
0.071
0.400
0.150
0.040
0.080
0.070
2.200
0.430
0.400
0.250
0.022
0.055
0.500
0.650
0.450
0.110
0.327
1.750
0.016
2.000
0.400
0.050
0.006
13.000
0.110
0.250
0.400
0.170
0.038
1.000
1.800
1.800
1.800

11w.A.

3i.a.

30 L.
30 LBl
28 L8l
30 L8

5N.A.
6 N.A.

30 L8l
114i.a.
114.a.

41l.q.

19 4i.a.

5138

28 L.l

sil.a.
gil.a.

30 L8

&

24l.a.
6 W.0.
7W.0.
6W.0.
9fl.a.

12 .8
12 .8

9fl.a.
6 W.0.

27 WLEL
29 1.8
20 L8l

&

3i.a.
5N.A.

30 Lu.EL
20 L8l
20 L.l

8 L8
5N.A.
A RiR
6 N.A.

12 i.a.

gi.a.

304i.a.
10 fi.a.
29 1.8,
30 L.,
15 ..
29 1.1,
10 W.A.

9fi.a.
7 1.8,
24i.a.

10 4i.a.
16 1.8,

gi.a.

29 L.l
16 di.a.
26 4i.4.

24.a.
6 W.A.

12 L.a.
114.a.
12 1.8
10 W.A.
27 W,
10W.a.

s5i.a.
6 W.0.
6 W.0.

gi.a.

28 L8l
17 fi.a.

2140
5W.A.
5N.A.
9fl.a.

25 W.A.
20 W.A.
25 W.A.
20 W.A.
19 w.A.
20 W.A.
24 W.A.

20 W.A.
21 W.A.
21 W.0.
30 L.
21 ..
22 1.8,
18 W.A.
194.a.
30 L.
19 N.A.
23 L8
28 W.A.
25 W.A.
21 W.A.
21W.0.
30 L.
30 L&
14 W.0.
21W.0.

18 W.A.

7 W.A.
7 N.A.

21 W.A.
20 W.A.

7 W.A.
7N.A.

23 L.
25 W.A.
22 L.l
20 W.A.
14 W.A.

5N.A.

19 1.8
25 W.A.
21 W.A.
21 W.A.
20 W.A.
14 W.A.
21 W.A.
30 L.l
30 L8
27 L.l

7 N.A.

14 W.A.
14 W.A.
14 W.A.
24 W.A.
26 L8l
25 W.A.
29 L.l

28 L.l
28 N.A.
14 W.A.
28 W.A.
23 Lu el
17 n.a.
25 W.A.
14 W.A.
13 N.A.

28 L.l
21 W.A.
21 W.A.
22 L.t

5.00
2.84
2.98
2.18
3.00
9.60
1.37
8.85
7.60
12.80
19.10
40.00
3.86
5.45
2.44
9.15
4.42
4.82
52.00
0.80
24.80
5.40
1.96
7.00
6.85
1.22
20.20
3.14
8.65
1.23
19.20
67.00
2.84
106.00
100.50
369.00
3.70
47.25
1.82
1.49
3.00
5.05
4.76
10.90
31.25
0.85
7.25
1.13
39.25
10.50
13.00
13.50
10.90
2.72
19.90
20.00
17.10
3.98
6.90
51.00
0.68
39.75
8.15
4.84
0.90
406.00
4.60
5.30
17.10
7.45
0.67
21.00
33.75
560.00
29.50

4.90
2.70
2.95
2.10
2.97
9.49
1.35
8.45
7.42
12.15
18.60
39.18
3.72
4.99
2.36
8.99
4.17
4.57
48.94
0.80
24.35
5.30
1.88
6.42
6.66
1.21
19.75
3.11
8.54
1.20
18.72
65.20
2.66
103.70
98.20
360.50
3.64
46.80
1.62
1.35
2.99
4.85
4.69
10.50
31.10
0.81
7.17
1.06
37.05
10.07
12.60
11.04
10.88
2.67
19.40
19.35
16.65
3.87
6.57
49.25
0.66
37.75
5.17
4.79
0.89
393.00
4.49
5.05
16.70
7.28
0.63
20.00
31.95
558.20
27.70

Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wudluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa

2.00
4.93
1.14
3.67
1.17
1.15
1.46
4.52
2.37
5.08
2.62
2.05
3.63
8.44
3.28
1.79
5.66
5.19
2.40
0.60
1.81
1.85
4.34
2.14
2.85
1.07
2.23
0.96
1.25
2.44
2.50
2.69
6.34
2.17
2.29
2.30
1.65
0.95
2.34
3.36
0.25
3.96
1.49
3.67
0.48
4.71
1.10
6.19
5.61
4.10
3.08
1.85
0.20
2.02
2.51
3.25
2.63
2.76
4.74
3.43
2.35
5.03
4.91
1.03
0.67
3.20
2.39
4.72
2.34
2.28
5.60
4.76
5.33
0.32
6.10

Wuilumwa 27:1

Wuilumwa 15:1

Wuilumwa 10:1
Wuilumwa 15:1

Wuilumwa 5:1

Huilumwa 2:1



TFG 0.055 10 4.a. 12 W.A. 5.05 5.00 Wuiluxa 1.09

THANI 0.170 44i.a. 27 L., 4.14 3.97 Wulluna 4.11
THG 0.300 12 fi.a. - 26.00 25.70 Wuiluxa 1.15
THRE 0.040 29 L8, 18 W.A. 1.52 1.48 Wuiluxa 2.63
THREL 0.140 29 L8, - 3.92 3.78 Wuiluxa 3.57
TIF1 0.147 24.a. 194i.a. 8.40 8.25 Wuiluwa 1.75
TIP 1.300 114i.a. - 29.00 27.70 Wuiluxa 4.48
TIPCO 0.190 41l.a. 17 {i.a. 10.50 10.31 Wuiluxa 1.81
TIPCO 0.500 21 4.8, 7 W.A. 10.50 10.00 Wuiluxa 4.76
TISCO 6.300 28 1.8 17 W.A. 95.25 88.95 Wuiluwa 6.61
TISCO-P 6.300 28 L8l 17 W.A. 1,346.00 1,339.70 Wuiluxa 0.47
TK 0.420 8il.a. 13 W.A. 8.65 8.23 Wuiluxa 4.86
TLHPF 0.100 240, 194.a. 8.05 7.95 Wuiluxa 1.24
™ 0.100 26 LU.81. 14 W.A. 2.48 2.38 Wuiluwa 4.03
T™B 0.045 29 L.gl. 20 W.A. 1.13 1.09 Wuiluxa 3.98
T™T 0.500 19 .81, 30 1.8 7.50 7.00 Wuiluxa 6.67
TNL 0.070 6N.A. 25 W.A. 16.80 16.73 Wuiluxa 0.42
TNP 0.040 114i.a. 19 W.A. 4.42 438 Wuiluwa 0.90
TNR 0.260 10 i.a. 21 N.A. 12.70 12.44 Wuiluxa 2.05
TOA 0.260 5N.A. 21W.A. 30.25 29.99 Wuiluxa 0.86
TOG 0.120 20 L3081, 7 W.0. 438 4.26 Wuiluwa 2.74
TPA 0.450 5W.A. 20 W.A. 6.30 5.85 Wulluna 7.14
TPBI 0.250 30 L8, 21W.0. 7.90 7.65 Wuiluxa 3.16
TPCH 0.110 6W.A. 20 W.A. 11.30 11.19 Wudluxa 0.97
TPCORP 0.600 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 9.75 9.15 Wuiluwa 6.15
TPIPL 0.030 104i.a. 10 W.A. 1.67 1.64 Wulluwna 1.80
TPIPP 0.150 12 i.a. 7W.A. 4.32 4.17 Wuiluxa 3.47
TPOLY 0.011 6N.A. 20 W.A. 2.44 2.43 Wuiluxa 0.44
TPRIME 0.197 3dl.A. 25 4i.0. 10.80 10.60 Wuiluwa 1.82
Tam 1.150 9fl.a. 14 W.A. 120.50 119.35 Wuiluwa 0.95
TRU 0.060 11 W.A. 25 W.A. 3.78 3.72 Wuiluxa 1.59
TRUE 0.070 12 di.a. 28 W.A. 3.26 3.19 Wuiluxa 2.15
W 0.300 gi.a. 30 1.8 12.20 11.90 Wuiluxa 2.46
TU 0.400 gfl.a. 21 13081, 14.40 14.00 Wulluna 2.78
VO 0.800 12 fi.a. 14 W.A. 33.25 32.45 Wuiluxa 2.41
TWPC 0.134 11 W.A. 21 .0, 4.42 4.29 Wuiluxa 3.03
UAC 0.140 154.a. 7 W.. 4,54 4.40 Wuiluxa 3.08
UBIS 0.250 28 1.8, 18 W.A. 5.60 5.35 Wulluna 4.46
UPOIC 0.200 6W.A. 21W.0. 4.76 4.56 Wuiluxa 4.20
uTpP 0.390 gil.a. 27 W.A. 17.10 16.71 Wuiluxa 2.28
UVAN 0.170 9fl.a. - 5.20 5.03 Wuiluxa 3.27
VCOM 0.100 sdi.a. 19 W.A. 5.15 5.05 Wulluna 1.94
VIH 0.125 sil.a. 14 W.A. 7.90 7.78 Wuiluxa 1.58
VL 0.050 10 4i.a. 21 .4, 1.91 1.86 Wuiluxa 2.62
VNT 0.900 10 W.A. 21W.A. 33.75 32.85 Wuiluwa 2.67
WHA 0.064 7 W.0. - 3.26 3.20 Wuiluxa 1.95
WHART 0.120 4. 224i.a. 10.80 10.68 Wuiluxa 1.11
WHAUP 0.160 27 w.g. 18 W.A. 3.98 3.82 Wuiluxa 4.02
X0 0.440 9fi.a. 12 W.A. 13.10 12.66 Wuiluxa 3.36
YUASA 0.441 12 1081, 6W.A. 16.00 15.56 Wuiluwa 2.76
ZIGA 0.161 41l.a. 19 1.8, 6.35 6.19 Wuiluxa 2.54
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RATCH Wuilupa Yuiluwa 27:1
SNC 0.400 214l.a. 27 aL.e. 13.00 12.60 Wutluxa 3.08
SPVI 0.110 214i.a. 26 w8, 3.98 3.87 Wuiluwa 2.76
TASCO 1.000 214i.a. 28 w8, 21.00 20.00 Wutluwa 4.76
TIF1 0.147 214i.a. 19 4i.a. 8.40 8.25 Wutluwa 1.75
TLHPF 0.100 214i.a. 19 i.a. 8.05 7.95 Wutluua 1.24
BCP 0.400 3. 22 g, 29.00 28.60 Wutluwa 1.38
BCPG 0.170 3. 21 .8, 15.20 15.03 Wutluwa 1.12
DOHOME 0.009 3f.a. SW.A. 20.20 20.19 Wuiluwa 0.05
DREIT 0.213 3fi.a. 18 §i.a. 430 4.09 Wutluua 4.95
GAHREIT 0.300 3. 19 4i.a. 8.15 7.85 Wutluwa 3.68
GPSC 1.000 3. 21 w8, 74.75 73.75 Wutluwa 1.34
PHOL 0.140 3f.a. 20 W.A. 2.84 2.70 Wuiluwa 4.93
SAT 0.480 34l.a. 7 W.A. 19.20 18.72 Wutluxa 2.50
TPRIME 0.197 3. 254.a. 10.80 10.60 Wutluwa 1.82
Al 0.150 44.a. 22 w8, 2.36 221 Wutluwa 6.36
ASK 1.700 44i.a. 6W.A. 21.80 20.10 Wuiluwa 7.80
BKI 6.000 7W.A. 273.00 267.00 Wutluua 2.20
CPN 0.700 44.a. 21n.A. 54.25 53.55 Wutluwa 1.29
csc 2.450 44.a. 14 W.a. 54.00 51.55 Wutluwa 4.54
csc-p 3.950 4. 14 W.A. 150.00 146.05 Wuilupa 2.63
DELTA 3.300 4. 8.8 379.00 346.80 Wuilupa 0.87 uiluwa 12:1
IFS 0.140 44.a. 14W.a. 2.60 2.46 Wutluwa 5.38
JR 0.060 44.a. - 7.85 7.79 Wutluwa 0.76
PTT 0.820 4. 30 L8, 40.00 39.18 Wuiluwa 2.05
THANI 0.170 44i.a. 27 waL.e. 4.14 3.97 Wutluxa 4.11
TIPCO 0.190 44.a. 17 §i.a. 10.50 10.31 Wuiluwa 1.81
WHART 0.120 44.a. 224i.a. 10.80 10.68 Wutluwa 1.11
ZIGA 0.161 44i.a. 19 1.8 6.35 6.19 Wuiluwa 2.54
CBG 1.500 54i.a. - 137.50 136.00 Wutluua 1.09
CcPW 0.080 54i.a. 5W.A. 2.32 2.24 Wutluwa 3.45
FNS 0.350 54i.a. 224i.a. 4.58 4.23 Wutluwa 7.64
GULF 0.380 5§.a. 28 1.8, 33.25 32.87 Wuiluwa 1.14
LHPF 0.050 54i.a. 19 4i.a. 5.15 5.10 Wutluua 0.97
LHSC 0.050 54i.a. 19 4i.a. 10.10 10.05 Wutluwa 0.50
QHPF 0.164 54i.a. 19 4i.A. 9.15 8.99 Wutluwa 1.79
SVH 13.000 5di.a. 23 1.8 406.00 393.00 Wuiluwa 3.20
VCoM 0.100 sil.a. 19 N.A. 5.15 5.05 Wutluxa 1.94
VIH 0.125 54i.a. 14W.a. 7.90 7.78 Wuiluwa 1.58
AMA 0.200 8ii.a. 7W.A. 5.35 5.15 Wutluwa 3.74
BROCK 0.020 gdi.a. 29 wu.a. 1.70 1.68 Wutluua 1.18
B-WORK 0.191 8f.a. 24 4i.a. 10.00 9.34 Wuilupa 1.91 Yuiluwa 20:1
DRT 0.220 8fi.a. - 6.15 5.93 Wutluwa 3.58
GFPT 0.200 8di.a. 29 w8, 12.00 11.80 Wutluwa 1.67
JcT 3.500 8di.a. 28 1.1, 84.50 81.00 Wutluma 4.14
KIAT 0.010 g{l.a. 19 L8, 0.55 0.54 Wutluxa 1.82
MEGA 0.540 8fi.a. 23 .8, 39.25 38.71 Wutluwa 1.38
QLT 0.250 8di.a. 30 1.8 4.42 4.17 Wutluwa 5.66
SEAOIL 0.007 8f.a. SW.A. 3.00 2.99 Wuiluwa 0.25
SONIC 0.055 gfi.a. 14 W.a. 2.72 2.67 Wutluua 2.02
SYNEX 0.400 8fi.a. 14 W.a. 17.10 16.70 Wutluwa 234
TK 0.420 8ii.a. 13 W.a. 8.65 8.23 Wutluwa 4.86
TTW 0.300 gdi.a. 30 w.a. 12.20 11.90 Wutluma 2.46
TU 0.400 gil.a. 21 1318 14.40 14.00 Wutluxa 2.78
uTP 0.390 8fi.a. 27 w.a. 17.10 16.71 Wuiluwa 2.28
ASIMAR 0.100 9fi.a. 30 .8, 2.12 2.02 Wutluwa 4.72
BIZ 0.150 9fi.a. 22 1.8, 3.82 3.67 Wutluwa 3.93
BTW 0.020 9fl.a. 7W.A. 0.95 0.93 Wutluxa 2.11
CPL 0.020 9fi.a. 10 W.A. 1.15 1.13 Wutluwa 1.74
CTARAF 0.081 9fi.a. 224i.a. 5.05 4.97 Wutluwa 1.61
MTI 4.510 9fi.a. 13 W.a. 86.25 81.74 Wuiluwa 5.23
NKI 1.500 9fi.a. 21n.a. 48.00 46.50 Wutluua 3.13
RT 0.085 9fi.a. 21n.A. 1.96 1.88 Wutluwa 4.34
SAAM 0.013 9fi.a. 14 W.a. 1.22 1.21 Wutluwa 1.07

SMK 2.200 9fi.a. 30 L.t 39.25 37.05 Wuiluwa 5.61



TCCC
TamMm
UVAN
X0
AIMCG
AIMIRT
ALLY
AMANAH
BDMS
BH
BH-P
BOFFICE
EGCO
NSI
SFT
SNP
TFG
TNR
TPIPL
VL

AS
BGRIM
ETE
HANA

MsC
NDR
PSH
PTG
STC
TIP
TNP
EA

FN
MAKRO
NCH
PAP

SE
THG
TPIPP
TVO
TRUE
AGE
CPT
PDG
SIRI
UAC
LALIN
OR
SPCG
CAZ
TAKUNI
PYLON
FSS
SPG
DCON
SF
COTTO
bcc
Q-CON
GPI
SCGP
SMPC
CHEWA
scc
BPP
AIE
BANPU
S11

SA

STA
STGT
YUASA
GC

KGI

SO
KTC
T™T
AIT

1.800
1.150
0.170
0.440
0.127
0.218
0.055
0.130
0.550
2.050
2.050
0.170
3.500
4.750
0.071
0.250
0.055
0.260
0.030
0.050
0.300
0.300
0.037
0.750
0.023
0.300
0.050
0.650
0.500
0.016
1.300
0.040
0.300
0.004
0.600
0.040
0.180
0.050
0.300
0.150
0.800
0.070
0.100
0.020
0.220
0.040
0.140
0.360
0.100
0.650
0.023
0.038
0.140
0.060
0.450
0.008
0.200
0.029
0.044
0.460
0.050
0.450
0.430
0.021
8.500
0.350
0.050
0.150
0.150
0.195
1.750
2.000
0.441
0.400
0.250
0.022
0.880
0.500
1.250
0.030

9fi.a.
9fi.a.
9fl.a.
9fi.a.

10 fi.a.
10 fi.a.
10 fl.a.
104.a.
10 fi.a.
10 fi.a.
10 fl.a.
104.a.
10 fi.a.
10 fi.a.
10 ..
10 §1.a.
10 fi.a.
10 fi.a.
10 fl.a.
104.A.
11 4.,
11 4.,
11 {.a.
11 §.A.
114l.a.
11 4.a.
11 {.a.
11§.A.
11 4.a.
11 4.a.
11 {.a.
11§.A.
12 ..
12 f.a.
12 fl.a.
12 §.A.
12 ..
12 f.a.
12 fl.a.
12 §i.A.
12 fi.a.
12 fl.a.
15 ..
15 §i.a.
15 fi.a.
15 ..
15 ..
16 §1.A.
16 fi.a.
16 fi.a.
17 fl.a.
17 i.a.
19 ..
26 4i.a.
26 4l.a.
294l.a.
304l.a.

5.,
5.,
5.,
7.8,
7 e,
7 e,
8 .e.
8.t
9 L.

12 e
12 w.e.
12 L.
12 e
12 e,
12 e,
12 L.
16 L.el.
16 L.e.
16 .81
19 L.
19 Lu.en
20 L8
20 L8

22 1.8
14 w.a.

12 W.A.
234i.a.
234i.a.
194.a.

23 1.8,
10 W.A.
10 W.A.
254.a.
27 L8
22 ..
25 W.Q.

12 w.a.
21nW.A.
10 w.a.
21NW.A.

7 0.0,

11 w.a.
19 n.a.
17 w.a.
18 w.A.
30 Lu.en
30 L8
21nW.A.
21nW.A.

19 n.a.
21nW.A.
21nW.A.
20 W.A.
17 w.a.
12 w.a.
14 w.a.

7N.A.

14 w.a.
28 W.A.

25W.A.
20 W.A.
20 W.A.

7N.A.

14 w.a.
28 1.8l
14 w.a.
21W.A.

21 W.Q.
17 w.a.
24 W.A.
14 w.a.
19 wu.en.
22 .8
27 wLe.
22 1.8,
27 w.e.
22 1.8
30 .81
30 1.8
23 1.8
28 L.t
30 1.8,
30 1.8
30 Lu.en
30 L.t
29 1.8,
28 1.8,

6W.A.

30 Lu.en

5W.A.
7N.A.
7 W.A.

30 Lu.en

6W.A.
7N.A.

29.50
120.50
5.20
13.10
5.60
11.10
5.70
4.06
20.40
131.00
40.25
8.95
172.50
84.00
4.76
13.50
5.05
12.70
1.67
1.91
6.30
47.00
115
52.00
24.70
6.15
2.04
12.80
19.10
0.68
29.00
4.42
62.75
1.20
36.00
1.03
3.78
1.49
26.00
4.32
33.25
3.26
2.04
0.84
3.74
0.85
4.54
8.55
28.75
20.00
1.75
0.67
3.86
1.95
17.10
0.34
5.05
1.36
2.30
5.45
1.62
47.25
10.50
0.52
369.00
18.70
1.01
11.70
7.00
6.85
51.00
39.75
16.00
6.85
4.26
10.90
66.00
7.50
20.00
2.66

27.70
119.35
5.03
12.66
5.47
10.88
5.65
3.93
19.85
128.95
38.20
8.78
169.00
79.25
4.69
11.04
5.00
12.44
1.64
1.86
6.00
46.70
1.11
51.25
24.68
5.85
1.99
12.15
18.60
0.66
27.70
4.38
62.45
1.20
35.40
0.99
3.60
135
25.70
417
32.45
3.19
1.94
0.82
3.52
0.81
4.40
8.19
28.65
19.35
1.73
0.63
3.72
1.89
16.65
0.33
4.85
133
2.26
4.99
1.57
46.80
10.07
0.50
360.50
18.35
0.96
11.55
6.42
6.66
49.25
37.75
15.56
6.45
4.01
10.88
59.20
7.00
18.75
2.63

Wuilupa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuiluua
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluua
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluma
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa

6.10
0.95
3.27
3.36
2.27
1.96
0.96
3.20
2.70
1.56
5.09
1.90
2.03
5.65
1.49
1.85
1.09
2.05
1.80
2.62
4.76
0.64
3.24
1.44
0.09
4.88
245
5.08
2.62
2.35
4.48
0.90
0.48
0.31
1.67
3.88
4.76
3.36
1.15
3.47
241
2.15
4.90
2.38
5.88
4.71
3.08
4.21
0.35
3.25
1.30
5.60
3.63
3.08
2.63
235
3.96
213
191
8.44
3.09
0.95
4.10
4.02
2.30
1.87
4.95
1.28
2.14
2.85
343
5.03
2.76
5.84
5.87
0.20
133
6.67
6.25
1.13

Yuiluwa 5:1

Yuiluwa 15:1

Yuiluwa 15:1

Yuiluwa 10:1



MT
KBANK
PCSGH
SAMCO
sCB
SCB-P
TOG
BBL
BGC
CIMBT
MBAX
TIPCO
AMATA
HMPRO
NER
ACG
APCO
CKP

™

1]

KWC
SABUY
SUN
WHAUP
ADB
INSET
PORT
QH
TACC
TISCO
TISCO-P
UBIS
BJC
com7
KISS
KKP
MTC
SAK
SGP
SKR
SPALI
THRE
THREL
T™MB
GIFT
L&E
MFC
PIMO
PL

PR9
PRM
Qrc

sC
SINGER
TPBI
CPALL
EASTW
ICC

LPH
MFEC
MGT
NETBAY
ospP
PRAPAT
SAWAD
SCG
TCAP
TCAP-P
TOA
TPA
AKP
ASEFA
CHG
GUNKUL
ICHI

0.410
2.500
0.250
0.030
2.300
2.300
0.120
2.500
0.120
0.005
0.560
0.500
0.200
0.200
0.150
0.040
0.120
0.035
0.100
0.100
9.500
0.030
0.050
0.160
0.050
0.081
0.035
0.080
0.170
6.300
6.300
0.250
0.600
1.000
0.040
2.250
0.370
0.108
0.400
0.080
0.500
0.040
0.140
0.045
0.050
0.075
1.100
0.034
0.080
0.110
0.180
0.250
0.180
0.150
0.250
0.900
0.240
0.250
0.100
0.400
0.070
0.782
0.650
0.020
1.800
0.061
1.800
1.800
0.260
0.450
0.023
0.280
0.030
0.182
0.500

20 1.8,
20 1.8,
20 3.8,
20 L8
20 1.8,
20 1.8,
20 3.8
21 1.8
21 1.8
21 1.8
21 1.8,
21 L8,
22 1.8
22 1.8
22 1.8,
26 L8
26 L8
26 1.8
26 L3.8.
27 w8
27 1.8,
27 w8,
27 1.8,
27 wi.e.
28 L.,
28 L8,
28 1.8l
28 1.8l
28 L8,
28 L8
28 1.8l
28 1.8l
29 1.8,
29 1.8,
29 1.8
29 1.8
29 1.8,
29 1.8,
29 1.8
29 1.8
29 1.8,
29 1.8,
29 1.8
29 1.8
30 1.8
30 L.l
30 ..
30 L.,
30 L.
30 L.l
30 L.,
30 L.,
30 L.
30 1.8,
30 L.,

5W.A.
5W.A.
SW.A.
S5W.A.
5W.A.
S5w.a.
SW.A.
S5W.A.
5W.A.
5W.A.
SW.A.
S5W.A.
5W.A.
S5w.a.
SW.A.
6W.A.
6W.A.
6 W.A.
6W.A.
6W.A.

5wn.a.
7N.A.
7N.A.
7N.A.
7 W.a.
7N.A.
7N.A.

10w.a.

7 W.a.
7N.A.
7N.A.
7N.A.
7 W.a.
6W.A.
7N.A.

10 w.a.
17 w.a.
14 w.a.
18 w.a.
12 w.a.

14 w.a.
18 w.a.
17 w.a.
20 W.A.
19 n.a.
18 w.a.
13 w.a.
17 w.a.
17 w.a.
18 w.a.
21nW.A.

20 W.A.
20 W.A.
17 w.a.
18 w.a.
21W.A.
14 w.a.
14 w.a.
18 w.a.

20 W.A.
17 w.a.
21nW.A.
19 n.a.
25W.A.
20 W.A.
20 W.A.
20 W.A.
19 n.a.
20 W.A.
21nW.A.
21W.A.
21W.A.
21nW.A.
25W.A.
21W.A.
21W.A.
20 W.A.
20 W.A.
25W.A.
24 W.A.
21nW.A.
25NW.A.
21W.A.
21nW.A.
21nW.A.
20 W.A.
25W.A.
20 W.A.

24 0.,
21nW.A.

42.00
144.00
4.86
1.23
106.00
100.50
438
122.50
10.00
0.59
6.90
10.50
18.60
13.40
5.55
1.29
3.68
4.30
2.48
7.15
280.00
3.14
4.84
3.98
1.42
3.50
3.00
2.44
7.45
95.25
1,346.00
5.60
37.50
49.75
12.80
59.75
66.25
8.65
10.90
7.25
19.90
1.52
3.92
1.13
2.24
2.02
15.40
2.98
2.18
9.60
7.60
4.82
2.84
31.25
7.90
60.00
9.40
29.00
4.68
5.65
2.46
23.80
34.25
1.37
67.00
3.70
33.75
560.00
30.25
6.30
1.15
4.54
2.64
2.74
13.20

41.59
141.50
461
1.20
103.70
98.20
4.26
120.00
9.88
0.59
6.34
10.00
18.40
13.20
5.40
1.25
3.56
427
2.38
7.05
270.50
311
4.79
3.82
1.37
2.44
2.97
2.36
7.28
88.95
1,339.70
5.35
36.90
48.75
12.76
57.50
65.88
8.54
10.50
7.17
19.40
1.48
3.78
1.09
2.19
1.95
14.30
2.95
2.10
9.49
7.42
457
2.66
31.10
7.65
59.10
9.16
28.75
4.58
5.25
2.39
23.02
33.60
135
65.20
3.64
31.95
558.20
29.99
5.85
1.13
4.26
2.61
2.56
12.70

Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluma
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuiluua
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa

0.98
1.74
5.14
2.44
2.17
2.29
2.74
2.04
1.20
0.85
8.12
4.76
1.08
1.49
2.70
3.10
3.26
0.81
4.03
1.40
3.39
0.96
1.03
4.02
3.52
231
1.17
3.28
2.28
6.61
0.47
4.46
1.60
2.01
031
3.77
0.56
1.25
3.67
1.10
2.51
2.63
3.57
3.98
2.23
3.71
7.14
1.14
3.67
1.15
2.37
5.19
6.34
0.48
3.16
1.50
2.55
0.86
2.14
7.08
2.85
3.29
1.90
1.46
2.69
1.65
5.33
0.32
0.86
7.14
2.00
6.17
1.14
6.64
3.79

dutluwa 2.5:1



ILM 0.270 6NW.A. 19 w.a. 13.50
IVL 0.175 6 N.A. 20 W.A. 40.75
KEX 0.220 6 N.A. 21 W.A. 54.00
LH 0.300 6 W.A. 21 w.A. 7.95
PREB 0.400 6NW.A. - 8.85
RICHY 0.005 6 N.A. 28 n.A. 0.80
RPH 0.100 6 N.A. 21 n.A. 5.40
SABINA 0.450 6W.A. 21 w.A. 20.20
SCN 0.043 6NW.A. 20 W.A. 1.82
SSF 0.327 6 W.A. 25 n.A. 6.90
svi 0.110 6 N.A. 17 w.A. 4.60
sSwcC 0.250 6W.A. 25 w.A. 5.30
TNL 0.070 6NW.A. 25W.A. 16.80
TPCH 0.110 6 N.A. 20 W.A. 11.30
TPOLY 0.011 6 N.A. 20 w.A. 2.44
UPOIC 0.200 6W.A. 21 w.A. 4.76
AHC 0.250 7W.a. 21nW.A. 13.50
AU 0.060 7N.a. 25 n.A. 10.60
BEM 0.100 7N.a. 25 n.A. 7.95
COLOR 0.050 7W.a. 25 n.A. 1.42
ESTAR 0.010 7W.a. - 0.48
MOONG 0.180 7 N.Q. 24 W.q. 4.10
NYT 0.200 7N.a. 27 W.A. 3.96
RJH 0.450 7W.a. 25 w.A. 24.80
WHA 0.064 7W.a. - 3.26
ALLA 0.070 10 W.A. 25 n.A. 1.25
ARROW 0.350 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 7.30
BAY 0.350 10 w.A. 27 w.A. 31.00
BCH 0.130 10W.A. 25W.A. 14.30
CK 0.200 10 W.A. 25 n.A. 15.50
CPR 0.080 10 W.A. 27 w.A. 2.96
CSR 0.690 10 w.A. - 63.50
ENS 0.150 10W.A. - 4.58
JUBILE 0.440 10 W.A. 21 W.A. 24.80
JWD 0.220 10 W.A. 28 n.A. 8.35
™M 0.500 10 w.A. 25 w.A. 55.50
SMART 0.070 10W.A. 21NW.A. 1.13
STI 0.400 10 W.A. 28 n.A. 8.15
SUPER 0.006 10 W.A. 28 n.A. 0.90
TPCORP 0.600 10 w.A. 25 w.A. 9.75
VNT 0.900 10W.A. 21nW.A. 33.75
AP 0.450 11 n.A. 27 W.A. 7.35
BLA 0.230 11 n.A. - 25.00
FMT 1.625 11w.a. 25 w.A. 22.10
KUN 0.030 11W.a. 24 W.Q. 2.22
PG 0.100 11 n.A. 25 n.A. 5.00
TRU 0.060 11n.A. 25 n.A. 3.78
TWPC 0.134 11n.a. 21w.A. 4.42
KCM 0.005 12 W.A. 27 W.A. 0.58
BRR 0.060 13 n.A. 28 n.A. 3.68
CPF 0.600 17 w.A. 28 n.A. 29.00
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12.03
40.58
53.78
7.65
8.45
0.80
5.30
19.75
1.62
6.57
4.49
5.05
16.73
11.19
2.43
4.56
13.25
10.54
7.85
1.37
0.47
3.92
3.76
24.35
3.20
1.18
6.95
30.65
14.17
15.30
2.88
62.81
4.43
24.36
8.13
55.00
1.06
5.17
0.89
9.15
32.85
6.90
24.77
20.48
2.19
4.90
3.72
429
0.58
3.62
28.40

Wuilupa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
WJuilupa
Wutluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuilupa
Wuilupa

2.00
0.43
0.41
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Wz 44.m.64 3:2 0.10 1M 0.07 --
ZIGA 4.0 64 2.05:1 6.35 --
SONIC 8ii.n. 64 2:1 2.72 --
SNP 104i.0. 64 20:1 13.50 --
VL 104.0. 64 2:1 1.91 --
AIE 12 w8, 64 5:1 1.01 --
RS 26 1.8, 64 5:1 25.50 --
ASK 27 w.u. 64 2:1 17.00 U 21.80 --
FLOYD 27 .z, 64 4:1 1.34 --
SABUY 27 \1.81. 64 10:1 -1 3.14 --
KooL 28 1.8, 64 2:1 0.45 UM 0.96 --
TFG 29 w2, 64 10:1 5.05 --
MINT 6W.A. 64 29:1 30.25 --
MINT 6W.A. 64 32:1 30.25 --
SAMART 6 W.0. 64 6:1 6.40 --
SAMTEL 6W.0. 64 6:1 5.15 --
SE 7W.0. 64 2:3 0.50 UM 1.49 --
ERW 11W.A. 64 1.25:1 1.00 1M 3.96 --
ERW 11W.A. 64 7:1 3.96 --
IRCP 304i.0. 64 1.4030331:1 0.80 UM 1.30 --

Source : SETSMART
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